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Date Total Acres Arces of Growth Comments
8/2/2018 563 g
8/3/2018 893 330
8/4/2018 2,057 1,164
8/5/2018 5,814 3,757
8/6/2018 11,074 5,260
8/7/2018 12,029 955
8/8/2018 13,814 1,785
8/9/2018 19,744 5,930
8/10/2018 21,622 1,878
8/11/2018 26,814 5,192
8/12/2018 27,769 955
vl 8/13/2018 28,792 1,023
8/14/2018 29,569 777
8/15/2018 29,923 354
8/17/2018 31,369 1,446
o 8/18/2018 31,743 374
8/21/2018 34,637 2,894
: ‘;’/221’/22%1188 36,523 1,886
8/27/2018 36,288 55 Corrected Acrea g§ dueto
better mapping
8/28/20:!.8 36,318
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